

MN 654 (NDR) Awsech 2.018 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

કોમ્પ્લેટ મહેલો મોરચા PM 654 રોડ A + દરુમ્મ
મોદિર રોડ પાડિયારી પાલવાન લોલો: Executive Engineer

મી. વિવિધ ગુમા (પાલ લાલો અગિયો) **DIVISION** P.W. Engineer

કર્મ અવર પ્રમંડલ નુઓવ

SUB-DIVISION

સરવેકર: મોદિરી રોજીર ગુપ્તચારી

49 No. 1453D/24-25 MB No. 852

MEASUREMENT BOOK

G.S.T. No. 10 AC QPU0332.D121

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provision & fixing of wooden benchmark Pillars do --					
Qty vide TMB-P-⑩ item-①					
16 Nos @ Rs 2949.40/No --					Rs 47190.40
② Clearing & grubbing Road land do -- all --					
Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item-②					
0.7060 Hect @ Rs 76926.03/Ha --					Rs 54310.20
③ (i) Construction of earthen shoulder lead 1000 m do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item-3(i)					
695.66 m ³ @ Rs 260.98/m ³ --					Rs 181553.20
③ (ii) Construction of embankment lead upto 100 m do --					
Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item-3(ii)					
2782.64 m ³ @ Rs 188.29/m ³ --					Rs 523953.20
④ Const of Subgrade & earthen shoulder do --					
Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item-④					
4072.96 m ³ @ Rs 264.57/m ³ --					Rs 1077339.20
⑤ Const of granular sub base do all --					
Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item-⑤					
1401.21 m ³ @ Rs 4104.56/m ³ --					Rs 5751351.20
					CO Total Rs 7635696.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	—	Rs 7635696 =
⑥ Providing & fixing typical					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ⑥					
03 Nos @ Rs 13180.41/No				—	Rs 39541 =
⑦ Earth work excavation do.					
Qty vide TMB P-⑦ item ⑦					
62.64 m ³ @ Rs 434.82/m ³				—	Rs 27237 =
⑧ Providing PCC M15 in					
Leveling do.					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ⑧					
11.383 m ³ @ Rs 8026.30/m ³				—	Rs 91363 =
⑨ Providing PCC M20 in Sub					
Structure do.					
Qty vide TMB P-⑨ item ⑨					
60.662 m ³ @ Rs 9132.59/m ³				—	Rs 554001 =
⑩ Providing & laying N.P. 3 HP					
Culvert do.					
Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item ⑩					
30.0 m @ Rs 3494.51/m				—	Rs 104835 =
⑪ Painting on Parapet wall do.					
Qty vide TMB P-⑪ item ⑪					
49.92 m ² @ Rs 136.92/m ²				—	Rs 6836 =
⑫ Providing laying work GrIT do.					
Qty vide TMB P-⑫ item ⑫					
568.82 m ² @ Rs 5922.81/m ²				—	Rs 3369013 =
				Co Total	Rs 11828522 =

Continuation

Continuation